Class
Stock Car

Rally AWD

Open Wheel

Super Stock Truck

Pro Quad

Car #

86
17
69
85
96
26
87

156
495
194
56
62
559
429
60
107

76

14

87

12

28

1

21

17

47

54

Competitor Name

Kyle Cosgrove
Jimmy Ford

Jeff Feagin

Dan Riner
Stephanie Guifiol
Justin Gerdis
Nate Swanson

Dave Kern
Steve Bis

Dave Brown
Chris Strauch
Chris O'Driscoll
Eric Genac
Scott Crouch
Krishna Gandhi
JK Kendall

Chip Griffith
Jack Guynn
Jerry Brady

Jay Stewart
Lorie Wood
Rodney O'Maley
Dave Wood
Dustin McNeill

Bryan Packard

Tyler Portillo
David Snodgrass
Tempa Feagin
Dustin Snodgrass

Qualifying Race Day Qualifying Race Day Qualifying Race Day Qualifying Race Day
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10
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35
40
32

10

40

35
32
29
26
23
10

35
32
23
40
10
29
26
10

40

40
35
29
32

CHCA 2020 Points Championship

Monarch

10

35
40
29
32
26

40
35

32

40
35
32

29

40
35
32

Lands End

Total

90
88
77
41
31
18

100
46
44
41
39
35
31
27
18

94
82
68
50
49
36
34
14

50

100
86
77
40



Champ Car

Super Sprint

Competition Truck

Sportsman

Rally 2WD

Motorcycle

727
42
17

97
27
16

28

17x
10
24
13
21
17

17
86
18
26

747
411
318

47
106
161
722

46

285
747

78
801

84
722
318

Daniel Wells
Todd Russell
Levi Packard

Kenny Brady
Butch Hardman
Brian Hardman

Mark Smith
Dan Novembre

Jimmy Ford
Ryan Middleton
Ray Robinson
Harry Baker
Dustin McNeill
Levi Packard

Jimmy Ford
Kyle Cosgrove
William Snare
Jeff Pierce

Travis Newbold
Joseph Chiarelli
Scott McCarty
Joe Portillo

Janis Dancis

Bret Hunter
Steven Olona
Morgan Schoepke

Codie Vahsholtz
Travis Newbold
Steven Brady

Dylan Baer

Joe Stewart

Luke Anderson
Christopher O'Brien
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40
35

40
35
26
23
32
29

40
35

35
29
32
26
40

40
35
32
29
26

23
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29
26

40
35

40
35

40
35
32
29

40
35
10

35
40
26
20

32
29
23

35
40
29
20
17
32
1

37
32

50
49
45

100
88

100
87
71
65
41
36

100
88
25

90
85
70
58
49
39
37
28

92
95
77
60
52
40
39



Unlimited

uTv

Total

99

16
69
48
13

76
35x
35
17
455x
10

7x
54
455
60
106
161

627
917
34

Anthony Middleton
Desa Laughman
Eric Ostendorf
Adam Barr
Brandon Nagle
Dayton Stull

Smark A Myth
Chip Griffith
John Mclnnes
John Mclnnes
Cole Powelson
Brian Ruble
Ryan Middleton
Jay Stewart
Cole Powelson
Kira Gipson
Matt Horn
Krishna Gandhi
Brian Heidsiek
Bret Hunter

Mike Van Zyl
Phillip Isabelle
Ray Robinson
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40
32
29
26
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20
35

17
1"
14

A a N O s oo

- w © AN S O 0 N

26

23
14

32
29
26
23
40
20
17

35
14
1

40
35
32

32
29
28
16

80
78
67
61
58
48
46
45
44
38
25
15

50

44

40
4185



